Position

Position
1st
5 |2nd
1st
0 |2nd
1st
1st
1st
3 |2nd
3 |3rd
Position
1st
1st
1st
3 |2nd
1st
0 |2nd
5 |3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1 |2nd
3 |3rd
1st
3 |2nd
5 |3rd
1st
2 |2nd
5 |3rd

1 |3rd

5
1
5
5
3
3
1
2
5
3
0
5
1
5

Section 10
Section 10
Section 10

3

Section 9
Section 9
Section 9

Section 8
Section 8
Section 8

Section 7
Section 7
Section 7

Section 6
Section 6
Section 6

Section 5
Section 5
Section 5

Section 4
Section 4
Section 4

Section 3
Section 3
Section 3

Section 2
Section 2
Section 2

Section 1
Section 1
Section 1

Total
97
30
50
20

dnf
dnf
36
133
dnf
51
66
115

Total
93
49
62
63
87
41
82

Total
38
42

dnf
18
26
34
90
31
37
56
dnf
78
85
121

Cub 230
Matchless
Francis Barnett
Fantic
Fantic
Vertigo
Beta
Pampera
Vertigo
TRS
TXT 300
Bultaco
TRS 125
Sherco 250
GasGas
Honda RTL
TRS
Yamaha
Beta 200
Beta
Cub
James
Norton
James
Fantic
Yamaha TY 175
Honda
Honda TLR
Beta
2?7250
Tencia
Montesa
EM
Montesa
Scorpa
Honda
Sherco 250
Beta
Scorpa

BSA Bantam
Sherco 250
Majesty 200
Tiger Cub

Bike
Bike
Bike

E
H
H
G
X

Class
Class
Class

red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Route
Route
Route

Izzy Coopey
Tim Wheeler
Martyn Goodall
Merv Walker
Jeremy Orchard
Danny Livingstone
Keith Allen
Roger Brain
Jack Brooker
Adam Coopey
Chris French
Jack Gray
Phil marsh
lan Jenkins
Steve Reece
Martin Hendy
Steven Cosgrove
David Payne
Nigel Doe
Ben Wilmore
Ben Wilson
Steve Haines
Nancy Powell
Andrew Mitchell
John Sanders
Nick Annetts
John Paget
Nigel Tustin

Allan
Guy Oakley
Paul Melhuish
Glyn Fletcher
Stuart Hayes
John Bliss
Carl Merry ???
Callum Fickling
CAdams

Robert Faulkener
Mervyn Powell
Martyn Wilmore
Chris Wickham
Will Heaverman
John Edmonds
Stephen Moss
Kevin Westlake

Rider
Rider
Rider

10
14
17
27
18
19
25
22
21
23
58
66
53
50
61
63
65
68
54
69
52

Hawks MCC Trial 23/4/23

Red Route

Number
Green Route

50/50 Route
Number
White Route
Number

[Position
[1st

Section 10

Section 9
[sTsTs] [3[s[s]

Section 8
[sTsTs]

Section 7

Section 6
[3T2Jofof1[2]s]

Section 5
3[3[3]

Section 4

Section 3
[oToTo]

Section 2
s3] o]

[ Section 1
72 1] o] 2]

[Total

Beta

[Bike

[class

Green

[Route

[Rider

[Number



